Windsor () -vs- Brock ()
10/24/2021 at Brock

Date: 10/24/2021 Goals By Period 1 2 3  Total
%t:g f;ggp"" Windsor 2 1 1 4
Attendance: 100 Brock 1 1 0 2
Location: Brock WSR: Ben Assad (1); Sean Olson (1); Ryan Barbosa (1); Nolan
Gardiner (1)
BRO: Owen Guy (1); Cole Thiessen (1)
Scoring Summary
Period Time Team Scored By Assisted By Type WSR BRO
1st 1:50 WSR Nolan Gardiner John Parker- Jones, EV 1 0
1st 9:36 WSR Ryan Barbosa Ryan Shaw, EV 2 0
1st 18:22 BRO Owen Guy Aiden Hughes, EV 2 1
2nd 3:20 WSR Sean Olson jaden Fetter, Brady Hinz PP 3 1
2nd 13:46 BRO Cole Thiessen , EV 3 2
3rd 0:40 WSR Ben Assad Sean Olson, EV 4 2
Penalty Summary
Period Team Player MIN Offense Type Time PP
2nd WSR Ryan Shaw 02:00 CROSS CHECKING MINOR 0:25
2nd BRO Oliver Desroches 02:00 TRIPPING MINOR 2:13
2nd WSR Hunter Holmes 02:00 HIGH STICKING MINOR 5:26
2nd WSR Hunter Holmes 02:00 HOOKING MINOR 8:21
3rd WSR Nolan Gardiner 02:00 HOOKING MINOR 7:00
3rd WSR Olivier Arseneau 02:00 ROUGHING MINOR 14:50
3rd BRO Justin Brack 02:00 ROUGHING MINOR  14:50
3rd WSR Ryan Barbosa 02:00 UNSPORTSMANLIKE CND. MINOR  20:00
3rd BRO Tyler Burnie 02:00 UNSPORTSMANLIKE CND. MINOR  19:00




Windsor 4

Pos

Player

Individual

Total +/-

FO

Pen

BLK

PP
W © NN P H

14
16
17
19
24
43
45
47
49
52
53
91
93

Dakota Lund-Cornish
Erik Olson

Olivier Arseneau
Coy Prevost

Ben Assad

Ryan Shaw

Sean Olson

John Parker- Jones
Holden Wale
Mason Kohn
Anthony Stefano
Ryan Barbosa
Nolan Gardiner
Barrett Dachyshyn
Matt Dorsey

Noah Giesbrecht
jaden Fetter

Will Ennis

Brady Hinz

Hunter Holmes

o

1-2
1-2

2-4

Brock 2

Pos

Totals

Player

hAhlOOOOOOORPFRPLOOOOR OPrR OOOO|I®

JOrP OFRP OO 00000 O0ORr R PEP OOOODOoO|>»
OO OO0 OO0 00000000 O0OO0OO0OO0OO0O OO OoO|k
OO0 0O 0O O0OO0DO0O00DO0O00DO0O0O0OO0OO0OO0OO0OO0OOoOIN
OO0 0O 0O 000000000000 O0OO0O0OO0O oW

OO0 OO0 000000000000 O0OO0OOoOOoOOoO|o
OO0 OO0 O0OO0OO0O00O0O0O0O0O0OO0OO0OOoOOoOOoOOo
OO OO0 OO0 00000000 O0OO0OO0OO0OOoOOoOOo

Total +/-

0-0

FO

6-12

Pen

OO OO OO0 00000000 O0OO0ODO0OO0OOoOOoOOo

BLK

B
Ol ®© N 0 wN e

18
19
22
25
26
27
28
29
33
40
44
53

Aiden Hughes
Kyle Robinson
Jake Cella

Justin Kyle

Ryan Burton
Oliver Desroches
Tyler Rollo
Christophe Cote
Samuel Huston
Owen Guy

Cole Thiessen
Cameron Gaylor
Jared Marino
Jacob Roach
Justin Brack
Mario Peccia
Samuel Marit
Cole Tymkin
Matthew Price Barnes
Tyler Burnie

o

Totals

Windsor Goalkeeping

Windsor Goalkeeping

# Player

¢ Mins

NIO OO OOOOO0OORrRPFP OOOOOOOOOoO|®

Tota

PO OO O0OO0OO0OO0OO0OO0OO0OO0OO0OO0OO0OO0OOOO0OOo R |>»
OO OO0 OO0 00000000 O0OO0OO0OO0OO0OOoOOoO|(k
OO0 OO0 000000000000 O0OO0OO0OO0OOoO|N
OO0 OO0 000000000000 O0OO0OO0OOoOOoO|W

Brock Goalkeeping

# Player

0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0

OO OO0 OO0 00000000 O0OO0OOoOOoOOoO o
OO OO OO0 00000000 O0OO0OO0oOOoOOoOOoOOo

Brock Goalkeeping

¢ Mins

EN 1 2

OO OO OO0 00000000 O0OO0OOoOOoOOoOOoOOo

Tota

1 Dakota Lund-Cornish
14 John Parker- Jones
49 Noah Giesbrecht

0:00
0:00
60:00

o

17

o O|N
O O |W

12 14

0
43

Totals

NIV O OO

Windsor Faceoffs

oO|©O © O

17

12 14

43

1 Aiden Hughes
29 Mario Peccia

0:00
60:00

0O 0 O
0 12 10

27

Totals

AN OO

Brock Faceoffs

0 12 10

g (o O |W

o0 OO

27



No data to report. No data to report.



Score PP

0-0

1-0

2-0

2-1
2-1

2-1

3-1
3-1
3-1

3-2
3-2
3-2
3-2
3-2

4-2
4-2
4-2
4-2
4-2

4-2
4-2
4-2
4-2
4-2

Play By Play

Play

Period #1 Plays
[01:50] GOAL by WSR Nolan Gardiner (FIRST GOAL), Assist by John Parker- Jones, On ice for WSR: , On ice for BRO: , goal
number 1 for season.
Windsor 1, Brock O
[09:36] GOAL by WSR Ryan Barbosa, Assist by Ryan Shaw, On ice for WSR: , On ice for BRO: , goal humber 1 for season.
Windsor 2, Brock O
[18:22] GOAL by BRO Owen Guy, Assist by Aiden Hughes, On ice for BRO: , On ice for WSR: , goal number 1 for season.
Windsor 2, Brock 1

Period #2 Plays

[00:25] Penalty on Ryan Shaw WSR 2 minutes for CROSS CHECKING.
[02:13] Penalty on Oliver Desroches BRO 2 minutes for TRIPPING.

[03:20] GOAL by WSR Sean Olson (POWER PLAY), Assist by jaden Fetter and Brady Hinz, On ice for WSR: , On ice for BRO: ,
goal number 1 for season.

Windsor 3, Brock 1

[05:26] Penalty on Hunter Holmes WSR 2 minutes for HIGH STICKING.

[08:21] Penalty on Hunter Holmes WSR 2 minutes for HOOKING.

[13:46] GOAL by BRO Cole Thiessen, On ice for BRO: , On ice for WSR: , goal number 1 for season.
Windsor 3, Brock 2

Period #3 Plays

[1 Ryan Shaw (WSR) penalty complete.

[1 Oliver Desroches (BRO) penalty complete.

[1 Hunter Holmes (WSR) penalty complete.

[1 Hunter Holmes (WSR) penalty complete.

[00:40] GOAL by WSR Ben Assad, Assist by Sean Olson, On ice for WSR: , On ice for BRO: , goal number 1 for season.
Windsor 4, Brock 2

[07:00] Penalty on Nolan Gardiner WSR 2 minutes for HOOKING.

[14:50] Penalty on Olivier Arseneau WSR 2 minutes for ROUGHING.

[14:50] Penalty on Justin Brack BRO 2 minutes for ROUGHING.

[20:00] Penalty on Ryan Barbosa WSR 2 minutes for UNSPORTSMANLIKE CONDUCT.
[19:00] Penalty on Tyler Burnie BRO 2 minutes for UNSPORTSMANLIKE CONDUCT.

Period #0 Plays

[1 Nolan Gardiner (WSR) penalty complete.
[1 Olivier Arseneau (WSR) penalty complete.
[1 Justin Brack (BRO) penalty complete.

[1 Ryan Barbosa (WSR) penalty complete.

[1 Tyler Burnie (BRO) penalty complete.



