# Windsor () -vs- Brock () 10/24/2021 at Brock

Date: 10/24/2021 Start: 2:03PM Time: 1:57 Attendance: 100 Location: Brock

Goals By Period	1	2	3	Total
Windsor	2	1	1	4
Brock	1	1	0	2

WSR: Ben Assad (1); Sean Olson (1); Ryan Barbosa (1); Nolan

Gardiner (1) **BRO:** Owen Guy (1); Cole Thiessen (1)

## **Scoring Summary**

Perio	d Time	Team	Scored By	Assisted By	Type	WSR	BRO
1st	1:50	WSR	Nolan Gardiner	John Parker- Jones,	EV	1	0
1st	9:36	WSR	Ryan Barbosa	Ryan Shaw,	EV	2	0
1st	18:22	BRO	Owen Guy	Aiden Hughes,	EV	2	1
2nd	3:20	WSR	Sean Olson	jaden Fetter, Brady Hinz	PP	3	1
2nc	13:46	BRO	Cole Thiessen		EV	3	2
3rd	0:40	WSR	Ben Assad	Sean Olson,	EV	4	2

# **Penalty Summary**

Period	Team	Player	MIN	Offense	Type	Time	PP
2nd	WSR	Ryan Shaw	02:00	CROSS CHECKING	MINOR	0:25	
2nd	BRO	Oliver Desroches	02:00	TRIPPING	MINOR	2:13	
2nd	WSR	Hunter Holmes	02:00	HIGH STICKING	MINOR	5:26	
2nd	WSR	Hunter Holmes	02:00	HOOKING	MINOR	8:21	
3rd	WSR	Nolan Gardiner	02:00	HOOKING	MINOR	7:00	
3rd	WSR	Olivier Arseneau	02:00	ROUGHING	MINOR	14:50	
3rd	BRO	Justin Brack	02:00	ROUGHING	MINOR	14:50	
3rd	WSR	Ryan Barbosa	02:00	UNSPORTSMANLIKE CND.	MINOR	20:00	
3rd	BRO	Tyler Burnie	02:00	UNSPORTSMANLIKE CND.	MINOR	19:00	

#### Individual

## Windsor 4

Pos	#	Player	G	Α	1	2	3	0	Total	+/-	FO	Pen	BLK
	1	Dakota Lund-Cornish	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	-	-	0
	4	Erik Olson	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	-	-	0
	5	Olivier Arseneau	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	-	1-2	0
	7	Coy Prevost	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	-	-	0
	9	Ben Assad	1	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	-	-	0
	12	Ryan Shaw	0	1	0	0	0	0	0	0	-	1-2	0
	13	Sean Olson	1	1	0	0	0	0	0	0	-	-	0
	14	John Parker- Jones	0	1	0	0	0	0	0	0	-	-	0
	16	Holden Wale	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	-	-	0
	17	Mason Kohn	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	-	-	0
	19	Anthony Stefano	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	-	-	0
	24	Ryan Barbosa	1	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	-	1-2	0
	43	Nolan Gardiner	1	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	-	1-2	0
	45	Barrett Dachyshyn	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	-	-	0
	47	Matt Dorsey	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	-	-	0
	49	Noah Giesbrecht	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	-	-	0
	52	jaden Fetter	0	1	0	0	0	0	0	0	-	-	0
	53	Will Ennis	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	-	-	0
	91	Brady Hinz	0	1	0	0	0	0	0	0	-	-	0
	93	Hunter Holmes	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	-	2-4	0
		Totals	4	5	0	0	0	0	0	0	0-0	6-12	0

#### Brock 2

Pos	#	Player	G	Α	1	2	3	0	Total	+/-	FO	Pen	BLK
	1	Aiden Hughes	0	1	0	0	0	0	0	0	-	-	0
	2	Kyle Robinson	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	-	-	0
	3	Jake Cella	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	-	-	0
	5	Justin Kyle	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	-	-	0
	7	Ryan Burton	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	-	-	0
	8	Oliver Desroches	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	-	1-2	0
	13	Tyler Rollo	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	-	-	0
	15	Christophe Cote	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	-	-	0
	18	Samuel Huston	0	Ο	0	0	0	0	0	0	-	-	0
	19	Owen Guy	1	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	-	-	0
	22	Cole Thiessen	1	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	-	-	0
	25	Cameron Gaylor	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	-	-	0
	26	Jared Marino	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	-	-	0
	27	Jacob Roach	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	-	-	0
	28	Justin Brack	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	-	1-2	0
	29	Mario Peccia	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	-	-	0
	33	Samuel Marit	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	-	-	0
	40	Cole Tymkin	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	-	-	0
	44	Matthew Price Barnes	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	О	-	-	0
	53	Tyler Burnie	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	-	1-2	0
		Totals	2	1	0	0	0	0	0	0	0-0	3-6	0

## Windsor Goalkeeping

## **Brock Goalkeeping**

## Windsor Goalkeeping

## **Brock Goalkeeping**

		De		G						Tota
#	Player	С	Mins	Α	EN	1	2	3	0	- 1
1	Dakota Lund-Cornish		0:00	0	0	0	0	0	0	0
14	John Parker- Jones		0:00	0	0	0	0	0	0	0
49	Noah Giesbrecht		60:00	2	0	17	12	14	0	43
	Totals			2	0	17	12	14	0	43

# Player	De	Mins	G	EN	1	2	2	Λ	Tota
# riayei		IVIII IS		LIN			<u> </u>		
1 Aiden Hughes		0:00	0	0	0	0	0	0	0
29 Mario Peccia		60:00	4	0	12	10	5	0	27
Totals			4	0	12	10	5	0	27

Windsor Faceoffs Brock Faceoffs

No data to report.

# Play By Play

Score PP	Play
	Period #1 Plays
0-0	[01:50] GOAL by WSR Nolan Gardiner (FIRST GOAL), Assist by John Parker- Jones, On ice for WSR: , On ice for BRO: , goal number 1 for season.
	Windsor 1, Brock 0
1-0	[09:36] GOAL by WSR Ryan Barbosa, Assist by Ryan Shaw, On ice for WSR:, On ice for BRO:, goal number 1 for season.
	Windsor 2, Brock 0
2-0	[18:22] GOAL by BRO Owen Guy, Assist by Aiden Hughes, On ice for BRO: , On ice for WSR: , goal number 1 for season.
	Windsor 2, Brock 1
	Period #2 Plays
2-1	[00:25] Penalty on Ryan Shaw WSR 2 minutes for CROSS CHECKING.
2-1	[02:13] Penalty on Oliver Desroches BRO 2 minutes for TRIPPING.
2-1	[03:20] GOAL by WSR Sean Olson (POWER PLAY), Assist by jaden Fetter and Brady Hinz, On ice for WSR:, On ice for BRO:, goal number 1 for season.
	Windsor 3, Brock 1
3-1	[05:26] Penalty on Hunter Holmes WSR 2 minutes for HIGH STICKING.
3-1	[08:21] Penalty on Hunter Holmes WSR 2 minutes for HOOKING.
3-1	[13:46] GOAL by BRO Cole Thiessen, On ice for BRO: , On ice for WSR: , goal number 1 for season.
	Windsor 3, Brock 2
	Period #3 Plays
	renou #3 riays
3-2	[] Ryan Shaw (WSR) penalty complete.
3-2 3-2	[] Ryan Shaw (WSR) penalty complete. [] Oliver Desroches (BRO) penalty complete.
3-2 3-2	[] Ryan Shaw (WSR) penalty complete. [] Oliver Desroches (BRO) penalty complete. [] Hunter Holmes (WSR) penalty complete.
3-2 3-2 3-2	[] Ryan Shaw (WSR) penalty complete. [] Oliver Desroches (BRO) penalty complete. [] Hunter Holmes (WSR) penalty complete. [] Hunter Holmes (WSR) penalty complete.
3-2 3-2	[] Ryan Shaw (WSR) penalty complete. [] Oliver Desroches (BRO) penalty complete. [] Hunter Holmes (WSR) penalty complete. [] Hunter Holmes (WSR) penalty complete. [] Hunter Holmes (WSR) penalty complete. [00:40] GOAL by WSR Ben Assad, Assist by Sean Olson, On ice for WSR: , On ice for BRO: , goal number 1 for season.
3-2 3-2 3-2 3-2	[] Ryan Shaw (WSR) penalty complete. [] Oliver Desroches (BRO) penalty complete. [] Hunter Holmes (WSR) penalty complete. [] Hunter Holmes (WSR) penalty complete. [] O0: 40] GOAL by WSR Ben Assad, Assist by Sean Olson, On ice for WSR: , On ice for BRO: , goal number 1 for season.  Windsor 4, Brock 2
3-2 3-2 3-2 3-2 4-2	[] Ryan Shaw (WSR) penalty complete. [] Oliver Desroches (BRO) penalty complete. [] Hunter Holmes (WSR) penalty complete. [] Hunter Holmes (WSR) penalty complete. [] Oliver Desroches (BRO) penalty complete. [] Hunter Holmes (WSR) penalty complete. [] WSR Ben Assad, Assist by Sean Olson, On ice for WSR: , On ice for BRO: , goal number 1 for season.  Windsor 4, Brock 2 [] O7:00] Penalty on Nolan Gardiner WSR 2 minutes for HOOKING.
3-2 3-2 3-2 3-2 4-2	[] Ryan Shaw (WSR) penalty complete. [] Oliver Desroches (BRO) penalty complete. [] Hunter Holmes (WSR) penalty complete. [] Hunter Holmes (WSR) penalty complete. [] Oc: 40] GOAL by WSR Ben Assad, Assist by Sean Olson, On ice for WSR: , On ice for BRO: , goal number 1 for season.  Windsor 4, Brock 2  [07:00] Penalty on Nolan Gardiner WSR 2 minutes for HOOKING. [14:50] Penalty on Olivier Arseneau WSR 2 minutes for ROUGHING.
3-2 3-2 3-2 3-2 4-2 4-2	[] Ryan Shaw (WSR) penalty complete. [] Oliver Desroches (BRO) penalty complete. [] Hunter Holmes (WSR) penalty complete. [] Hunter Holmes (WSR) penalty complete. [] Oliver Desroches (BRO) penalty complete. [] Hunter Holmes (WSR) penalty complete. [] WSR Ben Assad, Assist by Sean Olson, On ice for WSR: , On ice for BRO: , goal number 1 for season.  Windsor 4, Brock 2 [] Or:00] Penalty on Nolan Gardiner WSR 2 minutes for HOOKING. [] 14:50] Penalty on Olivier Arseneau WSR 2 minutes for ROUGHING. [] 14:50] Penalty on Justin Brack BRO 2 minutes for ROUGHING.
3-2 3-2 3-2 3-2 4-2 4-2 4-2	[] Ryan Shaw (WSR) penalty complete. [] Oliver Desroches (BRO) penalty complete. [] Hunter Holmes (WSR) penalty complete. [] Hunter Holmes (WSR) penalty complete. [] Oc: 40] GOAL by WSR Ben Assad, Assist by Sean Olson, On ice for WSR: , On ice for BRO: , goal number 1 for season.  Windsor 4, Brock 2  [07:00] Penalty on Nolan Gardiner WSR 2 minutes for HOOKING. [14: 50] Penalty on Olivier Arseneau WSR 2 minutes for ROUGHING. [14: 50] Penalty on Justin Brack BRO 2 minutes for ROUGHING. [20:00] Penalty on Ryan Barbosa WSR 2 minutes for UNSPORTSMANLIKE CONDUCT.
3-2 3-2 3-2 3-2 4-2 4-2	[] Ryan Shaw (WSR) penalty complete. [] Oliver Desroches (BRO) penalty complete. [] Hunter Holmes (WSR) penalty complete. [] Hunter Holmes (WSR) penalty complete. [] Hunter Holmes (WSR) penalty complete. [] Oc: 40] GOAL by WSR Ben Assad, Assist by Sean Olson, On ice for WSR: , On ice for BRO: , goal number 1 for season.  Windsor 4, Brock 2  [07:00] Penalty on Nolan Gardiner WSR 2 minutes for HOOKING. [14:50] Penalty on Olivier Arseneau WSR 2 minutes for ROUGHING. [14:50] Penalty on Justin Brack BRO 2 minutes for ROUGHING. [20:00] Penalty on Ryan Barbosa WSR 2 minutes for UNSPORTSMANLIKE CONDUCT. [19:00] Penalty on Tyler Burnie BRO 2 minutes for UNSPORTSMANLIKE CONDUCT.
3-2 3-2 3-2 3-2 4-2 4-2 4-2 4-2	[] Ryan Shaw (WSR) penalty complete. [] Oliver Desroches (BRO) penalty complete. [] Hunter Holmes (WSR) penalty complete. [] Hunter Holmes (WSR) penalty complete. [] Hunter Holmes (WSR) penalty complete. [] Oc. 40] GOAL by WSR Ben Assad, Assist by Sean Olson, On ice for WSR: , On ice for BRO: , goal number 1 for season.  Windsor 4, Brock 2  [07:00] Penalty on Nolan Gardiner WSR 2 minutes for HOOKING. [14:50] Penalty on Olivier Arseneau WSR 2 minutes for ROUGHING. [14:50] Penalty on Justin Brack BRO 2 minutes for ROUGHING. [20:00] Penalty on Ryan Barbosa WSR 2 minutes for UNSPORTSMANLIKE CONDUCT. [19:00] Penalty on Tyler Burnie BRO 2 minutes for UNSPORTSMANLIKE CONDUCT.  Perlod #0 Plays
3-2 3-2 3-2 3-2 4-2 4-2 4-2 4-2 4-2	[] Ryan Shaw (WSR) penalty complete. [] Oliver Desroches (BRO) penalty complete. [] Hunter Holmes (WSR) penalty complete. [] Hunter Holmes (WSR) penalty complete. [] Hunter Holmes (WSR) penalty complete. [] Oo: 40] GOAL by WSR Ben Assad, Assist by Sean Olson, On ice for WSR: , On ice for BRO: , goal number 1 for season.  Windsor 4, Brock 2 [07:00] Penalty on Nolan Gardiner WSR 2 minutes for HOOKING. [14:50] Penalty on Olivier Arseneau WSR 2 minutes for ROUGHING. [14:50] Penalty on Justin Brack BRO 2 minutes for ROUGHING. [20:00] Penalty on Ryan Barbosa WSR 2 minutes for UNSPORTSMANLIKE CONDUCT. [19:00] Penalty on Tyler Burnie BRO 2 minutes for UNSPORTSMANLIKE CONDUCT.  Perlod #0 Plays [] Nolan Gardiner (WSR) penalty complete.
3-2 3-2 3-2 3-2 4-2 4-2 4-2 4-2 4-2 4-2	[] Ryan Shaw (WSR) penalty complete. [] Oliver Desroches (BRO) penalty complete. [] Hunter Holmes (WSR) penalty complete. [] Hunter Holmes (WSR) penalty complete. [] Hunter Holmes (WSR) penalty complete. [] Oo: 40] GOAL by WSR Ben Assad, Assist by Sean Olson, On ice for WSR: , On ice for BRO: , goal number 1 for season.  Windsor 4, Brock 2  [07:00] Penalty on Nolan Gardiner WSR 2 minutes for HOOKING. [14:50] Penalty on Olivier Arseneau WSR 2 minutes for ROUGHING. [14:50] Penalty on Justin Brack BRO 2 minutes for ROUGHING. [20:00] Penalty on Ryan Barbosa WSR 2 minutes for UNSPORTSMANLIKE CONDUCT. [19:00] Penalty on Tyler Burnie BRO 2 minutes for UNSPORTSMANLIKE CONDUCT.  Perlod #0 Plays  [] Nolan Gardiner (WSR) penalty complete. [] Olivier Arseneau (WSR) penalty complete.
3-2 3-2 3-2 3-2 4-2 4-2 4-2 4-2 4-2 4-2 4-2	[] Ryan Shaw (WSR) penalty complete. [] Oliver Desroches (BRO) penalty complete. [] Hunter Holmes (WSR) penalty complete. [] Hunter Holmes (WSR) penalty complete. [] Hunter Holmes (WSR) penalty complete. [] Oliver Desroches (WSR) penalty complete. [] Oliver Arseneau (WSR) penalty complete. [] Oliver Arseneau (WSR) penalty on Nice for WSR: , On ice for BRO: , goal number 1 for season.  Windsor 4, Brock 2 [] Or:00] Penalty on Nolan Gardiner WSR 2 minutes for HOOKING. [] Oliver Arseneau WSR 2 minutes for ROUGHING. [] Oliver Arseneau (WSR) penalty on Tyler Burnie BRO 2 minutes for UNSPORTSMANLIKE CONDUCT.  Period #0 Plays [] Nolan Gardiner (WSR) penalty complete. [] Olivier Arseneau (WSR) penalty complete. [] Justin Brack (BRO) penalty complete.
3-2 3-2 3-2 3-2 4-2 4-2 4-2 4-2 4-2 4-2	[] Ryan Shaw (WSR) penalty complete. [] Oliver Desroches (BRO) penalty complete. [] Hunter Holmes (WSR) penalty complete. [] Hunter Holmes (WSR) penalty complete. [] Hunter Holmes (WSR) penalty complete. [] Oo: 40] GOAL by WSR Ben Assad, Assist by Sean Olson, On ice for WSR: , On ice for BRO: , goal number 1 for season.  Windsor 4, Brock 2  [07:00] Penalty on Nolan Gardiner WSR 2 minutes for HOOKING. [14:50] Penalty on Olivier Arseneau WSR 2 minutes for ROUGHING. [14:50] Penalty on Justin Brack BRO 2 minutes for ROUGHING. [20:00] Penalty on Ryan Barbosa WSR 2 minutes for UNSPORTSMANLIKE CONDUCT. [19:00] Penalty on Tyler Burnie BRO 2 minutes for UNSPORTSMANLIKE CONDUCT.  Perlod #0 Plays  [] Nolan Gardiner (WSR) penalty complete. [] Olivier Arseneau (WSR) penalty complete.